»
b
yat

(-

218598
211233
211573
652337
141051
176585
194294
129463

146098
151376
140067

56654
45414
60238

74928
289120
283319

Name of Student
Q(‘ ne of Stud

NANDITA LYNGDOH
AMAZY CAREEN
RYNTATHIANG
DAKMENSHISHA
KURKALANG
PETER DONBOK
KHARSHYNDON
MONJURLANG
DKHAR
LAWANAIBOK
KHARPHULI
MEBUDKI
SUCHIANG
BERWANKIO
PAKYNTEIN
MARY
VANLALLAWMI
LALRAMMAWII
T
LALRAMNGHAKA
TENZIN DOLKAR
PALINITIK

TAKHE MOD1

TAKU TAJO YAKHA
IMSUONEN
KETUVINO PUNYU
MOAYANGERLA
PONGEN

MUZILU RHAKHO
MOARENBA |
PONGEN

VINENO YHOSHU
ANGUMIJUNGLA

5 LONGKUMER

Sex Physica

My

Handici

apped

NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO

NO

NO
NO

NO-
NO
NO
NO

NO

Date of
Birth

20/10/11997

23/12/1998

15/9/1999

30/5/2000

25/4/1999

5/10/1997

22/11/1998

11/7/1998

11/12/1997
9/10/1999
28/8/1997

28/3/2000
1/5/1998
4/4/1998

29/7/2000

26/1/1999
19/8/2000

16/11/1999
13/11/1998

1/12/1997
28/12/1998

5/10/1998

Categ
ory

Govt

Govt

Govt

Gowvt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt
Govt
Gowvt

Govt
Gowvt
Govt

Govt

Gowvt
Gowt

Govt
Govt
Gowt
Gowvt

Govt

Sub-
Categ
ory”

ST

s

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST
ST
ST

ST
ST
ST

ST

ST
ST

ST
ST
ST

ST

List of Student's M.B.B.S. for the Year 2018-19

Marks
Obtained
10+2(PCB)

207
263
206
286

Maximum
Marks

PCB  Marks
Perce Obtained

10+2(PEB) —ntage - 10+2

800

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

(English)
72 188
69 68
76 80
63 71
91 93
95 86
84 64
78 82
69 75
87 64
68 60
95 78
79 83
80 70
68 67
80 65
81 77
86 79
84 81
66 82
85 80

Maximum English

Marks Percenta
o el HR
(English)
200 94
100 68
100 80
100 71
100 93
100 86
100 64
100 82
100 75
100 64
100 60
100 78
100 83
100 70
100 67
100 65
100 77
100 79
100 81
100 82
100 80
100 83

Entran
ce
Exam

~Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET

Marks  Maximu
Obtained m Marks

Entran
ce
Exam

age

82.667

83.273

83.273

48.42

88.805

86.059

84.669

89.764

88.428
88.053
88.894

94.056

77.099
77.551

77.697

78.288

in in
Entrance Entrance Percent
Exam Exam
274 720
279 720
279 720
115 720
332 720
304 720
291 720
343 720
328 720
324 720
333 720
429 720
448 720
424 720
403 720
233 720
236 720
237 720
241 720
251 720

79.696

Date of Entrance
Admission Percentag
e/Percentil
()
24/8/2018 82.667
24/8/2018 83.273
24/8/2018 83.273
24/8/2018 48.42
24/8/2018 88.805
24/8/2018 86.059
24/8/2018 84.669
24/8/2018 89.764
24/7/2018 88.428
25/7/2018  88.053
25/7/2018 88.894
23/7/2018 95.493
30/7/2018 96.386
24/7/2018 95.234
27/8/2018  94.056
23/7/2018 77.099
23/7/2018 77.551
23/7/2018 77.697
2372018 78.288
23/7/2018 79.696
23/7/2018 83.387
23/7/2018 81.28
Dean

Roll
No.

Fees
Charged

6020
6020
6020
6020
6020
6020

6020



279637
37769
36822

38664

36401
36316
18918

36280

16798

17860

16305
16214

9020
9131
14707
3962

8034
7675
138031

Name of Student

WETSHO KAPFO
SUBHAIJIT ROY
RAJDEEP GHOSH

MASHUD AL [SLAM
AABHA SINGH
NEETI KARGII.
JYOTI THOUDAM
SUBHAM TIWARI
ABHISHEK
BHATTACHARJEE

ANTASHREE
GHOSH

PRAPTI SHARMA
PUJANWITA SAHA
K LEINA SINGHA
MD. FAJAL KHAN
DP IRFAN

SAIKAT BISWAS
DIKSHA SINGH
JOSPIN JOSEPH
ABHINAV TIWARI
MOU CHOUDHURY
PUNIT YADAV

DINESH BHARGAVE

ANKIT SAINI
DHANANJAY
KUSHWAHA

ANSIFFA ABDULLAH
ABHINAV JAIN
OJASVI SHARMA
AIRISHA UMDOR

Sev Physica

ARSI g <

-

m

M

o IR < < PR S < IR, RO PO

ily

Handic
apped

NO
NO
NO

NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
WO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO

NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

Date of
Birth

20/12/1999
9/5/1997
3/2/1998

31/1/1998

11/7/1998
18/6/1999
13/5/2001
23/5/1997
26/9/1998

5/10/1997

1/7/1999
18/05/1999
30/7/2000

1/3/1997
5/12/1997

15/1/1999
14/10/2000

5/6/1999

15/5/1999

10/9/1997

24/3/1999

10/7/2000
7/4/1998

8/1/1999

20/10/2000

257272000
12/8/1999

247212001

Categ
ory

Govt
Govt

Govt
Govt

Govt
Gowt
Gowvt
Gowvt

Gowvt

Govt

Govt
Govt
Govt
Govt
Govt
Govt
Gowvt
Govt
Govt
Govt
Govt

Govt
Govt

Gowvt

Govt
Govt
Govt

Govt

Sub-
Categ

ory

ST
UR
UR

UR

UR
UR
OBC
UR

UR

OBC

OBC
UR
OBC
OBC
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
OBC

0BC

OBC
UR

oBC

UR
UR

Vlarks Maximum POB Murks
Cbtained Marks Perce Obtained
10+2(PCB)  10+2(PCB) ntage  10+2

183 300 61 71
211 300 70 77
253 300 84 91
233 300 77 83
254 300 84 90

;265 300 88 94

284 300 94 83
249 300 83 33
272 300 90 81
251 300 83 80

! 285 300 95 90

270 300 90 90

1282 300 94 93

i 209 300 69 78

[ 236 300 78 95

271 300 90 70

262 300 87 86

287 300 95 82

244 300 8l 51

240 300 80 71

191 300 63 80

250 300 83 71
|

236 300 78 90

259 300 86 60

' 580 600 96 182

277 300 92 90
283 300 94 87
275 300 .91 94

Maximum
Marks
10+2

(English)  (English)

100

100

100
100
100

100

200

100
100
100

English
Percenta
ge

71
77
91

83

90
94
83
38

81

80

90
90
93
78
95
70
86
82
51
71

80
71
90
60

91

90

94

Entran
ce
Exam
Name

NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET

Marks Maximu  Entran
Obtained m Marks ce
in in Exam
Entrance Entrance Percent
Exam ~ Exam  age ~
238 720 77.84
463 720 97.012
465 720 97.092
461 720 96.932
466 720 97.13
466 720 97.13
507 720 98.49
466 720 97.13
513 720 98.65
510 720 98.57
514 720 98.678
515 720 98.704
468 720 97.206
468 720 97.206
468 720 97.206
512 720 98.623
497 720 98.204
496 720 98.173
534 720 99.121
525 720 98.938
544 720 99.302
543 720 99.287
542 720 99.27
520 720 98.824
559 720 99.53
548 720 99.365
49 ETHE 381
335 48 G407

Haym,

Avran,

Date of Entrance Roll

Feey

I %
Admission  Percentag  No. (hurg’

e/Percentil
e

237772018 7784 521
27/8/2018  97.012 549
9/8/2018  97.092 539
27/8/2018  96.932 550

9/8/2018 97.13 538
20/7/2018 9713 516
23/7/12018 98.49 509
20/7/2018 97.13 515

20/7/2018 98.65 506

20/7/2018 98.57 508

20/7/2018  98.678 505

20/7/2018  98.704 504
20/7/2018  97.206 512 -
21/7/2018  97.206 513
21/72018 97206 514
20/7/2018  98.623. 307
20772018 98204 510
21/7/2018  98.173 511
20/7/2018  99.121 501
2072018 98.938 502
6/8/2018  99.302 335

6/8/2018 99.287 534
7/8/2018 99.27 536

21/7/2018 98.824 503

30/6/2018 99:53 531

6/82018 99365 533
28/6/2018 99381 337
24/8/2018 89.07 348

&

Defin

NBIGRIHMS, Shitthng-18.

6020
6020
6020

6020

6020 .
6020
6020
6020

6020

6020

6020
6020
6020
6020
6020
6020
6020
6020
6020
6020
6020

6020
6020

6020

6020

6020
6020

6020



